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4807 SUNSET MOUNTAIN ROAD

3 — o oW 2 : s e TR
offered at $345.000 offered at $885.000 offered at $749.000
4BR | 3BA 4BR | 4BA 4BR | 3BA

98761.mistiewoods.com

99028.mistiewoods.com 98160.mistiewoods.com

2200 ARROWLEAF DRIVE ~ 17415 ANNA LOOP

926 MIRACLE PARKW

offered at $599.900 offered at $645.000 offered at $589.900
6BR | BA 5BR | 3BA 6BR | 3BA
98434.mistiewoods.com 98274.mistiewoods.com 98839.mistiewoods.com

~ 2324 BLUE
NORTHER LANE

—

5709 E 13TH STREET

offered at $100000 . offered at $431.700 offered at ®449.900 offered at *89.999
4BR | 2BA @ 3BR | 2BA 3BR | 3BA 40.18 Acres
98859.mistiewoods.com 98143.mistiewoods.com 98880.mistiewoods.com 97333.mistiewoods.com

505 PAINTED
'ROCK TRAIL

2316 BLUE

5123 ATLANTIC
DRIVE ,

o ¢ ] P L TR AR
offered at $190.000 /e Offered at ®421.400 offerediat 255.000 offered at $369.900
8.31 Acres 3BR | 2BA 3BR [ 2BA 4BR | 4BA
97183.mistiewoods.com = 97334 mistiewoods.com 99097.mistiewoods.com 98470.mistiewoods.com

INNOVATIVE

e
m
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pwl(b Mg W‘b Breathtaking Wyoming

views

Excellent close-in
subdivision minutes
north of Cheyenne

Rolling prairie landscape

Easy access directly off
I-25 and Horse Creek
Road

High-speed internet
service o

Amazing build-all lots
available

Natural gas service

Paved roads

PROPERTIES cheyennehomes.com | 307.634.2222

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD ¢ 6020 YELLOWSTONE RD e 1660 DELL RANGE BLVD



www.wyopreview.com

Many updates in this cute 2BR,
1.5BA 1-level home, including
flooring, baths, new paint, updated
windows, new roof. Large lot w/
mature landscaping. Great privacy

4013 COBBLESONE COURT - $360,000
Charming Victorian cobblestone with
2 bedrooms, 3 baths, cozy fireplace,
exquisite primary suite, dual decks,
and HOA-maintained convenience.

L A

IT VIEW COURT - $225,000

Centennial lots near National
Forest with recreation vyear-
round, private water, underground
electric, and custom builder ready
for your dream home.

T

S S

808 E LAUGHLIN ROAD - $647,500

Close-in rural home with 5
bedrooms, office option, 5-car
four-seasons  room,
stunning views, sunsets, and

garage,

modern comforts.

Scott &L1sa
FOSTER

Affordable Orchard Valley
home on nearly half an acre!
Four bedrooms, hardwood
floors, detached garage,
workshop, and tons of potential.

Rare find! Spacious home on
scenic acres with mature trees,
large suite, gas fireplace, bar, and
tranquil fenced backyard.

Centennial lots near National
Forest with recreation vyear-
round, private water, underground
electric, and custom builder ready
for your dream home.

NEW PRICE

5801 MICA BLUFF - $675,000 |

Exceptional Mica Bluff home with
custom kitchen, quartz finishes,
spacious  bedrooms, finished
basement, oversized 3-car garage,
and lush landscaping.

NEW LISTING

Beautiful home on 6+ acres with
stunning views! Spacious garage,
large kitchen, walk-in closets,
office, shed, chicken coop, and
pasture land.

! « Sl P

3251 FIR DRIVE - $450,000

Beautiful all-brick home with updates
throughout! New roof, hardwood
floors, spacious kitchen, office, family

room, and inviting outdoor deck.

Dan Gregg Boulder Plan in The Bluffs:
3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage, custom
finishes, landscaped corner lot,

covered deck, Ready March of 2026..

December 2025 PREVIEW 33

Updated 4BR 2BA home with new
kitchen, baths, windows, siding,
and roof. Oak floors, finished
basement with bedrooms, family
room, office. Detached 2-Car

6224 NORTHVIEW DRIVE - $624,900
Well maintained brick ranch with
vaulted living room, great kitchen,
main laundry, finished basement with

wet bar, plus versatile garage.

SCOTT'S PHONE NUMBER
307.631.4289

LISA'S PHONE NUMBER
307.630.9000

FOSTERTEAM@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

cheyennehomes.com | 307.634.2222 h
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CARL & SANT
WAMBOLDT

CERTIFIED RESIDENTIAL SPECIALISTS
e-PRO CERTIFIED
www.cheyennehomes.com
Associate Broker, CRS, GRI Associate Broker, CRS, GRI
773-8450 orrice OFFICE 773-8473
640-2222 crL crlL 630-8265

carl@cheyennehomes.com sandee(@cheyennehomes.com

Charmin% log & stone
ranch on 1/2 acre with 3
beds, 2 baths, hardwood
ﬂoors ﬁreplace finished
basement RV parking,
guest house garage,
covered porch and new
walk-in tub.

Attention builders! Three
5+ acre tracts on E.
Pershlng with mountain
and city views. Close to
| town. Tract 1 includes

4 wells, septic, mature trees,
barn, and a fire- damaged
home. Buy individually
reat for
uilds.

or together—
families or new

“YOUR
FULL-TIME =
REALTOR® “
24/7"

Bums ASSOCIATE BROKER, CRS

Do you know your
home’s potential
in today’s market?

Call today for a free, no obligation
comparative market analysis
which will give you
a professional estimate
of your home's Files of valuﬂeI

www.wyopreview.com

— 2‘1‘5@1‘@@@@@@@

x X * X ¥

I #3% | Ranch-style home in
1106/ASHEORD' DR **

Winchester Hills near the
WY-CO border. One-level

# o | with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,

TWENTY FOUR HOUR
307-630-508
U(-(a\Ql

country kitchen, laundry,
fenced yard, and covered
patio. Garage partly
converted to bedroom,

¥ | easily reverted.

Historic downtown
Cheyenne location. Over
8100 sq foot. Multiple
use building with a
very open floor plan. 2

& lbathrooms & laundry
i area withwasher & dryer

hook- ups. This building

1) | has lots of potential!!.

1188
NUMBER

marilyn@cheyennehomes.com

PROPERTIES cheyennehomes.com | 307.634.2222
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SL}THERLAND — Tarry@cheyennehomes.com

307.634.2222

21 rropErTIES

5 g S, Ja (.

T

Natural Gas and Electricity provided by Black Hills Energy

Terrific Location on the corner of Horse Creek Road & Telephone Road

Tract 24

4s4h0
(625 Acres)

(682 Acees)

Tract 20

(688 Acres)

Tract 21
57040
(570 Acres)

= Breathtaking Views!

Paved Roads

December 2025

)

$139,900

$143,900

$145,900

$149,900

$154,900

$159,900

$162,900

$167,900

High Speed Internet Service

m

cheyennehomes.com | 307.634.2222
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2168 Pony Court 1019 Blue Duck Trail

$597,900 $525,000
Arya Plan Eric Plan

3BD| 2BA|2Car 2BD| 2BA| 2Car
2,710+ Sq. Ft. on 10.47+ Acres 2,496+ Sq. Ft. on 6.01+ Acres

March 2026 Completion July 2026 Completion
*Photo of Previous Build* *Photo of Previous Build*

4253 Lonesome Dove Trail 304 Conroy Court
J . F re d $518,000 $480,000

Gwen Plan Madison Plan

V Ik 2BD| 2BA| 2Car 2BD| 2BA| 2Car
O 1,206+ Sq. Ft. on 7.08+ Acres 2,400+ Sq. Ft. on 11+ Acres

307.421.0347 August 2026 Completion April 2026 Completion

*Photo Coming Soon* *Photo of Previous Build*
ifr

Check out Leaning
Tree Homes'
Affordable New" = _
e . cxinns B
| Construction Options IR e
- O e
on Acreages in: . .
Addison Meadows, |

e

Vol k Ranches, Blue Roan

) 2BD| 2BA| 2Car
307.630.5263 1 | Ranches, and more. | 1022 Road 143 1,200: Sq. Ft. on 5.46+ Acres
° ° ; R { $515,000 June 2026 Completion

G Madison Plan *Photo of Previous Build*

PROPERTIES cheyennehomes.com | 307.634.2222
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) Volk

307.421.0347
/

//7 AFFORDABLE

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ON ACREAGE!

Red Roan Ranches offers picturesque 8-acres home sites in a brand-new rural

RANCHES

subdivision just north of Cheyenne. Enjoy incredible wide-open Wyoming
vistas. Easy access directly off US Interstate-25 & Whitaker Road Exit (Exit
29). Intent of covenants/architectural design guidelines to protect and
enhance value, desirability & attractiveness of subdivision. Please contact
agents for details on floor plans along with build-to-suit options

Volk

307.630.5263

@?y Dbl 2184 Pony Court
Lly /,M Y,
2168 Pony Court e % e

8.34 Acres 7 U /
TRACT 1 $597,480
10.47 Acres

The Eric Plan
$597,000 MLS # 96979
The Arya Plan

MLS # 97169 SOLD

TRACT 3
8.25 ACRES
SO |_ D MLS # 88270
2177 Pony Court 2185 Pony Court
TRACT 5

9.52 AfZRES SO L D

The Eric Plan TRACT 4
MLS # 9244 8.25 ACRES
S #92447 The Madison Plan
MLS # 94958
& k --%_

2 ", 5= 0L

PONY COURT

R LT

.- =
1_1"" o
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